Contents

Acknowledgments
Aboutthe Author

Introduction: Small Teaching

Partl Knowledge
1 Retrieving
2 Predicting

3 Interleaving

Part 1l Understanding
4 Connecting
5 Practicing

6 Self-Explaining

Partlll Inspiration
7 Motivating

8 Growing

9 Expanding

Conclusion: Beginning
Works Cited
Index

Xi

19
41
63

91
113
137

167
195
219

243
247
253

Vil



