Contents

Acknowle	dgments	ix
About the	Author	xi
		ien i received incled-
Introduction	n: Small Teaching	need and referenced
Part I Kno	wledge	old glaring errors in
1 Retrieving	g implegy and the man deep h	19
2 Predicting	g	41
3 Interleavi	ng	63
Part II Une	derstanding	
4 Connecti	ng	91
5 Practicing	g the cothese (Canada) Ma	113
6 Self-Expla	aining	137
	Technology King's Academy	
Part III In	spiration	
7 Motivatin	ng	167
8 Growing		195
9 Expandir	ng	219
Conclusion:	Regioning Policy	243
Works Cited	THE RESERVE THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	247
Index	conception and proposal star	253
IIIGEA		and the same because of the same of the sa